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BRASWELL, DEBRA ANN

MASSEY, CAROLYN ANN & MASSEY, MOULTON B III

BLOUNT, MARVIN K. JR.

NORCOTT, GRATZ JR & NORCOTT, MATTIE M LIV TRUSTS

STOKES, LEE ANN EDWARDS & EDWARDS, ARLENE TRUSTEES

STOKES, LEE ANN EDWARDS & EDWARDS, ARLENE TRUSTEES

HUDSON, JAMES R.

HUDSON, JAMES ROY JR. & JEAN P MAEBELLE

WARD, VYDIE

EVANS, DAVID ARNOLD JR

SUMMRELL, JULIUS STEWART

SUMMRELL, JULIUS

MOYE, ROBERT S (HEIRS)  C/O ROBERT S MOYE JR

MOYE, ROBERT S. (HEIRS)  C/O ROBERT S MOYE JR

COUNTRY FARMS, LLC

BRADLEY, CRUDIE O & WF MARY W

BUCK, DENNIS J. & WF MELVIA H

GREENVILLE, CITY OF

BROWN, JAMES A & HARTSFIELD, ARIZONA H

GROOME, MARY ANN DUNCAN & DUNCAN, LOUISE FINK

DEWY, LLC

SUTTON, SARA WILLIAMS

LONG, CHARLES M & DELORES W

HATCH, JOSEPH EUGENE

SETH HATTERAS, LLC

FREEMAN, IRVIN 

EVANS, RENALYSIS & EVANS, OLLIE R

WHITLOW & SON

HANNAH, JAMES E & WF ELAINE S

GATLIN, WILTON LEE & JOSEPHINE

COREY, HERBERT S. & WF JO ANNE W COREY

COREY, HERBERT S. & WF JO ANNE W COREY

OSHEA, JAMES J

PUGH’S TIRE & SERVICE CENTER INC

SAAD, GEORGE JR.

BEST, ARTHUR D.

SEC. OF HOUSING & URBAN DEV.

GOODSON, CORD & ABERNATHY, REED & POLKA, JAMES

SETH HATTERAS, LLC

EL SHADDAI, LLC

SUMMRELL, JULIUS

ROUNTREE, BENNIE ROBERT

PETERSON, ESSIE F TRUSTEE

ADAMS, WILLIAM DALTON & DOLLIE

JOYNER, MICHAEL V.

HUDSON, JAMES RAY JR & WF JEAN P MAEBELLE

FRANKLIN BAKING CO

HUGHES, JIMMY A.

DAVIS, JAMES L. & WF FLONIE C

TRIPP, CHARLES EDWARD

PARKER, WALTER LEE LIV. TRUST

MCLAWHORN, MELVIN C. & WF SANDRA J

ANDERSON, JAMES ARTHUR JR. & WF SERBELER E

GOODSON, JOSEPH HIGGS

JAMES, ROBERT L. JR. & JAMES, RONNIE GLENN ETALS

SCM INVESTMENTS, LLC

SAAD, JOSEPHINE

NOLAND PROPERTIES, INC

HUDSON, JAMES ROY JR. & WF JEAN P MAEBELLE

BRADLEY, CRUDIE O & WF MARY W

MCLAWHORN, MELVIN M. & WF SANDRA

HOLLOMAN, OSCAR L & WF CAROL P

SERVICE PLUS AUTOMOTIVE, INC.

SWAIN, PERRY L. & WF CATHLEEN D

LEARY, ELMER L. JR. & LEARY, PATRICK L & LEARY, KENNETH L

PITT COUNTY

STREETER, JULIUS EDWARD

THE TABERNACLE HOUSE OF PRAYER TRUSTEE

SMART, CLELLIE R. JR.

KING, DANNY & WF TASHA

JONES, CARRIE L.

A & E PROPERTIES, LLC

HARRELL, HELEN PEPPERS

ROYAL, RANDY B. & WF GLEN H

HOLLOWAY, HAZEL

WILLIAMS, EDWARD SUTHERLIN JR.

GLISSON, NELLIE S

DUNCAN, LOUISE FINK

DUNCAN, LOUISE FINK & GROOME, MARY ANN DUNCAN

DUNCAN, LOUISE FINK

KNOTT, EUNICE PITTMAN

BRADSHAW, THEODORE ROOSEVELT & BRADSHAW, WINNIE MARIE S

SMITH, MARY VANDIFORD

SANDERSON, DEREK A. & WF DIANNE S

MOORE, WILLIAM PHILIP JR & MARGARET H

POLLARD AND SON PLUMB & AC, INC

NORFOLK SOUTHERN R. R. CO.

BROWN, WILLIE JR.

LAWRENCE, CHARLES A & ATKESON, MARY B

BREAKTHROUGH REVIVAL CENTER

WOOTEN, ADRIAN & WF. HOLLY

VICTORY DELIVERANCE CENTER

HARRIS, S. D. PROPERTIES, LLC

HARRIS, S. D. PROPERTIES, LLC

SAAD, GEORGE S.

BROWN, KENNETH WALKER JR

EDWARDS, I JACKSON JR & EDWARDS, RACHEL F

EDWARDS, ISAAC JACKSON JR & RACHEL

EDWARDS, I. JACKSON JR & RACHEL F

UNX CHEMICAL INC

PASCASIO, HARRELL CLAYTON & PASCASIO, KRISTEY COULTER

JARRELL, GREGORY W. & WF STACY H

EAST CAROLINA ART SOCIETY

HCP HOLDINGS, LLC

JEEB ASSOCIATES

GRAY, H. EDWIN & WF BETSY D

GRAY, H EDWIN & WF BETSY D

FARMERS MUTUAL FIRE INS ASSO

MAYOR OF CITY OF G’VILLE T’TEE

HOLLOMAN, OSCAR L. & WF CAROL P

NICHOLLS, KIMBERLY MORRIS & WF PAULA FOSTER

NICHOLLS, PAULA FOSTER

BRIXON, WILLIAM P. & WF LINDA L

HOLLOMAN, OSCAR & WF CAROL P

ADAM, GENE BLAND & ADAMS, ROBERT MICHAEL

ADAMS, GENE BLAND & ADAMS, ROBERT MICHAEL

NICHOLLS, KIMBERLY MORRIS & WF PAULA FOSTER

FAULKNER, EARL

COLEMAN, CURTIS C III & WF VICKIE G

BRADLEY-SYDNOR PROPERTIES,LLC

VINCEENT PEELE PROPERTIES LLC

BOYD, MELVIN H

CAREY, MICHAEL JOHN

SHEPHERD, WESLEY W. & WF LISA M

AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC

GLISSON, NELLIE S. LIFE ESTATE

SAHL INVESTMENTS, LLC

HEATH, SARAH LEE

HARRELSON, BILLY RAY & WF LINDA

BRIGGS, LYDIA IRENE

FIRST UNITED PENTECOSTAL CHURCH OF GREENVILLE, NC

WALL, EDGAR B. JR & WF COLLEEN K

MCGALLIARD, JOYCE AILENE G

GRIFFIN, JERRY WAYNE

CAREY, MICHAEL J.

CAREY, MICHAEL J & WF MIRIAM P

GILLIKIN, JUNE W.

GRIER, MARY MCLEOD

ROBINSON, RUDOLPH & WF MARIE

JOHNSON, LLOYD A. & JOHNSON, RONALD WAYNE

TAFT, PENNY C. & TAFT, CHRISTOPHER

FIRST UNITED PENTECOSTAL CHURCH OF GREENVILLE, NC

WHITE, MICHAEL & WF BETTY J

PR JR ASSOCIATES

CAPPS, ROBERT L.

NORTH CAROLINA, STATE OF

CANNON, PRESTON HUGH JR. & HARRIS, EDNA CANNON

ANDREWS, DEBRA C. ETALS  C/O DEBRA C ANDREWS

SAAD, GEORGE S. & SAAD, JOSEPHINE 

TANT, JEFFREY A & WF JUDY C

CARPENTER, DAVID E

NORTH CAROLINA, STATE OF

FOSS, STEPHEN S. & WF SHEA H

JACKSON, WILLARD F. & JACKSON, MICHAEL P

CHAN, KWAI CHUN

TANT, JEFFERY A. & WF JUDY C

FIGUEROA, ELIZABETH  C/O DUFFUS REALTY, INC

SMITH, SHIRLEY SAVAGE

RICHARDSON, JACK WILSON JR. & WF GAIL CHERRY

CARIASO, ALDRINO L SR & WF IIMADA P

KOZAK, DANIEL

INDY II, LLC

STATE OF NC

DIXON, RHODA SCOTT HEIRS

NORTH CAROLINA, STATE OF

SAAD, GEORGE S.

WILKERSON, CHARLES V JR & SAMUELSON, CAROLE W

SMITH, SHIRLEY SAVAGE

VILLAGE RESOURCES INC.

TILLEY, A. J. III & WF JUDITH S

NAOUM, GEORGE N. & NAOUM, MARY JARVIS

SPEIGHT, JOSEPH D & WF MAXINE A

ROSE, JOHNNY

HEADD, KEVIN D. JR & GETSINGER, C LAYTON

284A HARTSFIELD, BISHOP ARIZONA H & BROWN, JAMES ARTHUR

ESSIE PETERSON REV LIV TRUST

THE TABERNACLE HOUSE OF PRAYER TRUSTEE

352A WELMONT

355A WILSON, EARL C & WF JACKIE B

356A WILSON, EARL C & WF JACKIE B

358A STATE OF NC  C/O STATE PROPERTIES OFFICE

MITCHELL, DAVID J II397A

434A

435A

STATE OF NC

SHIV & RAJ, LLC

369A MOORE, WILLIAM PHILIP JR

361A MCB LIMITED

318A SAAD, JOSEPHINE

427A CHAN, HON MING

402A BEAMON, DONALD

419A BRODY PROPERTIES, LLC  C/O HYMAN J BRODY

373A UNX CHEMICAL, INC

448A MORGAN, DAVID RALPH & MORGAN, STEPHEN FLEMING

TAYLOR, T DONALD & TAYLOR, W RONALD

WHITLOW & SONS

371A MCB LIMITED

372A CARRAWAY, JAMES ANTHONY & WF TERRY P

479A MINCEY, QUEENIE COX

307A SUTTON, JONATHAN & SUTTON, TODD

HOUSE OF PRAYER-OF HEART TO GIVE

362A WILLIAMS, WATER L & WF MARIE

401A CITY OF GREENVILLE

386A EDWARDS, I JACKSON JR & EDWARDS, RACHEL F

445A EAST CAROLINA UNIVERSITY

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

309

310

311

312

313

314
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317
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308

256

257
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263
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270

271

272

273
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275
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277

278

279

280

281

282

283
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285
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287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

336

338

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

377A

379

380

381

382

383

384

362

363

364

385

386

387

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

388

389

390

391

392

419

420

421

422

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

423

424

425

426

427

428

429

430

431

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

445

460

461

462

474

475

476

273A

274A

JESUS IS ALIVE, FATHER, SON, HOLY GHOST 

DELIVERANCE CHURCH

259A SUMMRELL JULIUS STEWART

263C INDY II, LLC

MALI, LLC

460A PIRATE PROPERTIES, INC

463 WATERS, JO ANN JOHNSEN

449A EAST CAROLINA UNIVERSITY

AND GUTTER, AND SIDEWALK

PROPOSED STRUCTURES, ISLAND, CURB

CONTROL OF ACCESS

HISTORIC BOUNDARY

EXISTING ROADWAY

EXISTING ROADWAY

ALL EASEMENTS

PROPOSED RIGHT OF WAY

EXISTING RIGHT OF WAY

TO BE REMOVED

PROPOSED ROADWAY

EXISTING ROADWAY TO BE RESURFACED

RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY

BUILDINGS

2010 PRESENT ADT

PROPERTY LINES

EXISTING
TRAFFIC
SIGNAL

RIGHT OF WAY

PROJECT INCLUDES LIMITED CONTROL OF ACCESS BETWEEN MYRTLE STREET AND PITT STREET.

LIMITED CONTROL OF ACCESS IS DEFINED AS NO PRIVATE DRIVEWAY CONNECTIONS ALLOWED.

CONNECTIONS ARE PROVIDED ONLY AT AT-GRADE INTERSECTIONS AND SIDE ROADS.

2030 FUTURE ADT

LEGEND

AND GUTTER, AND SIDEWALK

PROPOSED STRUCTURES, ISLAND, CURB

CONTROL OF ACCESS

HISTORIC BOUNDARY

EXISTING ROADWAY

EXISTING ROADWAY

ALL EASEMENTS

PROPOSED RIGHT OF WAY

EXISTING RIGHT OF WAY

TO BE REMOVED

PROPOSED ROADWAY

EXISTING ROADWAY TO BE RESURFACED

RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY

BUILDINGS

2010 PRESENT ADT

PROPERTY LINES

EXISTING
TRAFFIC
SIGNAL

RIGHT OF WAY

PROJECT INCLUDES LIMITED CONTROL OF ACCESS BETWEEN MYRTLE STREET AND PITT STREET.

LIMITED CONTROL OF ACCESS IS DEFINED AS NO PRIVATE DRIVEWAY CONNECTIONS ALLOWED.

CONNECTIONS ARE PROVIDED ONLY AT AT-GRADE INTERSECTIONS AND SIDE ROADS.

2030 FUTURE ADT

LEGEND


